
 
 

VENDOR CONTRACTOR AGREEMENT NO:  Curium - PY24-Statement of Work – Statement of Work 
References: CSCF.SOW.003 & CSCF.SOW.004 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.   1 
 

CONTRACT BETWEEN 

CareerSource Central Florida  
and  

Curium Solutions 

 

EFFECTIVE DATE OF CONTRACT:  7/1/2023-6/30/2024 

 
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:  

 

1. Statement of Work Reference: CSCF.SOW.004 – The work to be performed is being cancelled. 
2. Statement of Work Reference: CSCF.SOW.004 – The funds in the amount of $20,000 are being 

increased to $25,000 and added/transferred to CSCF.SOW.003. 
3. Total Not-to-Exceed for Curium- PY24-Statement of Work-CSCF.SOW.003 increased from $122,400 

to $147,400. 

4. BOLD 2024 – Program Planning Hours – “Attachment B” added to CSCF.SOW.003; Please see below: 
 

BOLD 2024 PLANNING HOURS – ATTACHMENT B 

 
 

• 27 days to cover Feb – April 

• 22 days billable 
• 5 days non-chargeable gifted 

• Days/Hours to be tracked monthly 
 

 
No other changes are authorized by this modification. 

 

 
CURIUM SOLUTIONS      CAREERSOURCE CENTRAL FLORIDA  

 
BY: ______________________________   BY:  ___________________________________  

Signature        Signature 

        Pamela Nabors, President and CEO 
 

 
Note:  This modification is effective February 13, 2024. 

Electronically Signed 2024-02-21 02:15:23 UTC - 108.81.233.228

Nintex AssureSign® cad918cc-a9a9-4b1f-a605-b11c00f10715


		2024-02-21T02:15:24+0000
	prd-us-primary
	Nintex eSign
	Electronic Signature process for envelope '73d17995-8f6a-4781-bb2e-b11c00f0e443' completed successfully via Nintex AssureSign


	



